BCRPA approved
Aquatic Fitness Courses

Important Notice:

* Please be advised that all courses are offered and/or facilitated by independent presenters/providers. While the BCRPA Fitness Program approves that
the proposed content of the course is applicable to fitness leaders, the BCRPA Fitness Program is not affiliated with their operation and delivery and
assumes no further responsibility or liability to registrants/participants taking these courses. All inquiries, registrations and any other issues are to be

referred directly to the course providers.

Courses are organized chronologically by Start Date then alphabetically by Location.

Surrey

Todos Santos, Mexico
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

24-May-19
5-Jun-19
30-May-19
18-Jul-19
31-Jul
27-Aug-19

Vancouver **code 82303 27-Aug-19
Vancouver **code 82419 18-Jul-19
Vancouver **code 83202 30-May-19

Distance Education
Distance Education

Leah Esplen

Sandra Starrett
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics
UBC Aquatics

Body Blueprint
Sandra Starrett

604.501.5100
604.785.8776
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
604.822.2033
778.433.8884
604.785.8776

https://webreg.surrey.ca/webreg/Start/start.asp
WWWw.phys-x.ca

www.aquatics.ubc.ca

www.aquatics.ubc.ca

WWWw.phys-x.ca

www.aquatics.ubc.ca

www.aquatics.ubc.ca
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www.aquatics.ubc.ca

www.bodyblueprint.com

WWW.phys-x.ca
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