BCRPA approved Aquatic Fitness Courses

Important Notice:

• Please be advised that all courses are offered and/or facilitated by independent presenters/providers. While the BCRPA Fitness Program approves that the proposed content of the course is applicable to fitness leaders, the BCRPA Fitness Program is not affiliated with their operation and delivery and assumes no further responsibility or liability to registrants/participants taking these courses. All inquiries, registrations and any other issues are to be referred directly to the course providers.

Courses are organized chronologically by **Start Date** then alphabetically by **Location**.

Location	Start Date	Contact	Telephone#	Website Address
Surrey	24-May-19	Leah Esplen	604.501.5100	https://webreg.surrey.ca/webreg/Start/start.asp
Todos Santos, Mexico	5-Jun-19	Sandra Starrett	604.785.8776	www.phys-x.ca
Vancouver	30-May-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Vancouver	18-Jul-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Vancouver	31-Jul	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.phys-x.ca
Vancouver	27-Aug-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Vancouver **code 82303	27-Aug-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Vancouver **code 82419	18-Jul-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Vancouver **code 83202	30-May-19	UBC Aquatics	604.822.2033	www.aquatics.ubc.ca
Distance Education		Body Blueprint	778.433.8884	www.bodyblueprint.com
Distance Education		Sandra Starrett	604.785.8776	www.phys-x.ca

Date posted: May 23, 2019